1
WiFi Video Module
WFV3918
Amp’ed RF Technology, Inc.
2

19
10. Ordering Information
Part Name Description
WFV3918-S 720p, 2.4/5Ghz dual band, FOV: 136
WFV3918-IR 720p, 2.4/5Ghz dual band, FOV: 130, infra-red support
WFV3918-N 720p, 2.4/5Ghz dual band, FOV: 60
WFV3918-LP 720p, 2.4/5Ghz dual band, FOV: TBD, low power
XXX-XX-B The -B option indicates bulk packaging for higher qty orders:
No battery case, individually bag packaged
Optional Accessories Description
 (WFV3918 includes 1 image sensor above)
WFV-SPK TBD (speaker)
WFV-FOV60 Image sensor, 720p, FOV: 60
WFV-FOV136 Image sensor, 720p, FOV: 136
WFV-IR Image sensor, 720p, FOV: 130, infra-red